
DATE:

Bill To: Ship To: 

Organization: Organization: Same

Contact Name: Contact Name:

Address: Address:

City: City:

Province/State: Province: P.C.:

Phone: Postal Code: Phone: Fax:

Product Code Total Price

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
Taxable Subtotal 

from all pages $0.00

Payment Method:
Tax Exempt Subtotal 

from all pages $0.00

     Cheque or Money Order (enclosed) payable to "Toys, Tools and Treasures" Subtotal $0.00

      Visa              Mastercard Shipping/Handling $0.00

Card #: Expiration Date: __________ HST Provincial $0.00

Print Cardholder's Name: HST Federal $0.00

Signature: Total $0.00

Shipping Charges (Ontario and Quebec)

Minimum Shipping charge is $10.00

Total of Order Shipping Fee Total of Order Shipping Fee

$0-119.99 $12.00 $200-239.99 $22.00

$120-139.99 $14.00 $240-279.99 $26.00

$140-159.99 $16.00 $280-299.99 $30.00

$160-179.99 $18.00 $300 + Free

$180-199.99 $20.00

HST Provincial Portion Exempt Products (previously named PST)

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER

Invoice/Packing Slip

Name of Item – Description Quantity Unit Price

For office use only:

Invoice #:T

toystoolsandtreasures@sympatico.ca
www.toystoolsandtreasures.com

Toll Free: 1-866-940-1933

GST# 121295950 RT0001


